	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MPLAD30KP70CA
	MPLAD30KP70CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MPLAD30KP70CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 45.79316 (This price is for reference only)
		 MPLAD30KP70CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MPLAD30KP70CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1591STCL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.34X3.24X1.73" TR CL
1490D2 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 3.5X5.5X4.88" GREY
CTCC3X8 Panduit Corp  CABINET TOP COVER AND CABLE PROT
MIKM6-7PH074 ITT Cannon  MICRO 7POS PLUG W/PIN 18" WIRE
1108851000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
255110-01-06.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY PLUG-BLKHD JACK 6"
100R11-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 11POS 1MM 5"
0982670561 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 38POS
H2AXT-10104-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049L/X 4"
1983523-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY ETHERNET
09457710107 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/7 1XIP206 0MO
N002-014-RD Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E RED 14'
998546 Weidmuller  FIM CBL FBM01 RA ST
M3UYK-2436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS24K/MC24G/MPD24K
M3TMK-6018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD60K/MC60G/MCG60K
40-012-207 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 40POS
A3DDA-4418G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKP44A/ AE50G / AKP44A
AK627-5-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE HDMI A/MAL-A MALE 19PIN 5M
86303CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 500'
65418 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 14AWG SLATE 500'
77031 SL001 Alpha Wire  16AWG 5COND UNSHIELDED MPPE
7131862.2R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP YL 2M' RL
218249-002 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE
MLT4LH-LP316 Panduit Corp  TIE CABLE 316 ST/STL 250LB 14.3"
WC3-0 HellermannTyton  CLIP-TAG 0 .075"-104" NYLON WHT
FNT1/4 BK005 Alpha Wire  ELECTRICAL WIRE TUBING BK 100'
1A1706-08 Cooper Bussmann  EYELET 1-1/3A WHITE
IEG1-33079-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX21-1REC4-27160-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUG21-1REG4-37510-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK40-1REC4-70010-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
L60S600.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600A 600VAC NON STD FAST
630NH3M Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 500V CLASS AM
P4KE11A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC AXIAL
SMA5J5.0AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMA
SMB8J13CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
P3002SBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 280V 100A DO214 2L
ERZ-E10A751 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 675V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
V18MLA0603NA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 30A 0603
V481HB34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	MPLAD30KP70CA  keywords
	    	MPLAD30KP70CA
	MPLAD30KP70CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MPLAD30KP70CA  pdf
	MPLAD30KP70CA  datasheet
	MPLAD30KP70CA  price
	MPLAD30KP70CA  distributor
	electronic components MPLAD30KP70CA
	MPLAD30KP70CA  Circuit Protection
	MPLAD30KP70CA  TVS - Diodes
	MPLAD30KP70CA  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC PLAD
	MPLAD30KP70CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .